CITY OF HAUSER, IDAHO

City Council Budget Workshop July 21, 2010

Location: Hauser City Hall, 11837 N Hauser Lake Rd., Hauser, Idaho 83854

Mayor Olita Johnston was not in attendance.		
Council Members Present:	Council President – Clai Council Member – Lace Council Member - Laura	y Hynes
Staff Present: Code Administrator – Cheri Howell Treasurer - Tina McCoy		
Meeting called to Order at 11:37 a.m. by Council President Hatfield.		
The Treasurer assisted the Council in general budget and revenue discussion. The Council determined to meet for further budget discussion on Monday, July 26 at 5:30 pm.		
Meeting adjourned at 2:00 p.m. by motion from Council Member Hynes and 2 nd by Council President Hatfield with full approval of Council by voice vote.		
Respectfully submitted,		Approved By,
Tina R. McCoy – Treasure	 er	Olita Johnston - Mayor

0712110budwkshp TM:dr